Get
Current
FEB - MAR 2019
Strategic partnership by two Kiwi family
firms will see growth in energy savings.
CSL has made a strategic investment in Energy Solution Providers Limited
(ESP) to form a partnership which could see a huge growth in energy
savings for firms in New Zealand  – and internationally.

Accessories Item no.
Commoning busbar
for 4 x AFDD devices
EVG-2PHAS/4AFDD
Auxiliary switch with
1NO+1NC contacts ZP-IHK
Auxiliary switch with
2CO contacts ZP-NHK
Shunt trip release ZP-ASA/..
Switching interlock IS/SPE-1TE
In / I∆n (A) Item no.
10 kA, 2-pole
To a certain extent surge-current-proof 250A;
non-delayed, pulse current sensitive, Type A
Characteristic B
10A / 30mA AFDD-10/2/B/003-A
16A / 30mA AFDD-16/2/B/003-A
20A / 30mA AFDD-20/2/B/003-A
25A / 30mA AFDD-25/2/B/003-A
Characteristic C
10A / 30mA AFDD-10/2/C/003-A
16A / 30mA  AFDD-16/2/C/003-A
20A / 30mA AFDD-20/2/C/003-A
25A / 30mA AFDD-25/2/C/003-A
In / I∆n (A) Item no.
6 kA, 2-pole
To a certain extent surge-current-proof 250A;
non-delayed, pulse current sensitive, Type A
Characteristic B
32A / 30mA AFDD-32/2/B/003-A
40A / 30mA AFDD-40/2/B/003-A
Characteristic C
32A / 30mA AFDD-32/2/C/003-A
40A / 30mA AFDD-40/2/C/003-A
The following types of fault can lead to severe hazard and danger.
Eaton Arc Fault Detection Device AFDD+
Overcurrents
A moderate increase in current